
Professional Growth Advisor Listing
for Kern County

Last Name First Name Phone Email
Allen Heidi 760/384‐6362  hallen@cerrocoso.edu
Amaro Maria 661/496‐7727 mamaro@capslo.org
Aragon Giovanni 661/378‐5692 garagon@capslo.org
Ballesteros Veronica 661/797‐9507 veronicaball661@gmail.com 
Beavers Myetta 661/327‐1631 childhavenpreschool@gmail.com
Bledsoe Mike 661/721‐5000 x 00114
Brown Sharon 661/809‐2019 sbrown5301@sbcglobal.net 
Brum Lisa 661/912‐1814 l.brum@live.com
Bumerts      Lynn 661/664‐9127  lbumerts@sjlchurch.org
Dixon Gayle dixongayle89@yahoo.com
Dominguez Kimberly 661/910‐1744  kidominguez@kern.org
Eberhart Linda 760/371‐5370 leberhart70@yahoo.com
Espita Amanda 661/706‐7377 prinzes_ae@yahoo.com
Fernandez Celina 661/721‐5000 x 02151 cfernand@duesd.org

Fuller Lisa 760/384‐6169 lfuller@cerrocoso.edu

also a transcript verifier 
for the CTC and can 
assist with applying for 
permits

Graim Bernice 661/549‐1187 bernicegraim@aol.com
Gutierrez Mary 661/709‐5345 imaryelen@yahoo.com
Jones Nikola 661/444‐2812 nikkiajones14@gmail.com
Lopez Racquel 661/399‐9682  ralopez@kern.org 
Love Rebecca 661/377‐5772 nbhmy3girls@gmail.com
McDonald Gloriah Gmcdonald4@bak.rr.com
Mosley Cheri 661/664‐9127 cmosley@sjlchurch.org
Nuno Erika 661/721‐5000 x 02152 enuno@duesd.org
Paca Teresia tjsalsamama77@aol.com
Park Shirley 661/835‐5405 spark@capk.org
Pires Lydia 661/205‐9201 lypires@kern.org
Reyes Veronica 661/229‐9878 or 661/721‐5000 x 08256 vreyes@duesd.org
Roth Becky 661/763‐7772 broth@taftcollege.edu
Tolle Debra 661/428‐4199 toller@prodigy.net
Williams Lisa 661/431‐7120 lisasongbird_93560@yahoo.com
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Zepeda Jacinta 661/792‐6708 mjacintaz@aol.com
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